



**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Tancho Business Park

City Project Number 53B203A

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3'x3' SAS	3	ea	1460.00	4380.00
Engineering @ 10%				438.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	3		1606.00	4818.00
4'x4' SAS	1	ea	1650.00	1650.00
Engineering @ 10%				165.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	1		1815.00	1815.00
24" x 38" HERCP Apron End	1	ea	1506.00	1506.00
Engineering @ 10%				150.60
<b>Total Cost</b>	1		1656.60	1656.60
11" Intef	3	ea	1100.00	3300.00
Engineering @ 10%				330.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	3		1210.00	3630.00
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				

**GREENWAYS / BASINS**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<u>11919.60</u>

Prepared By: [Signature]  
Date: 2/1/00